1-Gang Weatherproof Cover,
Horizontal, Duplex 125V, 15A WRTR
Receptacle Included, Gray, Carded
By Bell
Catalog # 5712-5WRTR
1-Gang Weatherproof Cover, Horizontal, Duplex 125V, 15A WRTR
Receptacle Included, Gray, Carded
Features
Rugged die-cast construction
State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum
weatherability and scratch resistance
Self closing lids assure weatherproof protection when the
receptacle is not in use
15-Amp, 125-Volt weather/tamper resistant ivory duplex
included
Installation hardware, gasket and multilingual instructions
included
Application
Flip
General
Catalog Number 5712-5WRTR
Color Gray
Construction Metallic
Cover Type Flip/Snap
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Material Aluminum
Mounting Method Horizontal; Device Mount
Number of Gang(s) 1-Gang
Type Cover
UPC 050169995525
Dimensions
Dimensions 4.57 in x 2.81 in x 0.95 in
Height 0.95 in
Length 4.57 in
Weight 0.408 lb
Width 2.81 in
Certifications And Compliance
Buy American Compliant Contact Manufacturer
Certified Listed UL Listed
NEC Compliant
Nema Rating NEMA 3R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 6
Packaging Type Carded
Standard Package 6
Product Assets
Catalogs - RACO / TayMac / Bell Full Catalog
Catalogs - Weatherproof Boxes, Covers & Lighting D1-D50
Customer Notices - Prop 65 - Cancer & Reproductive Harm
Notice
SDS - HCC SDS
Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BELL-57125WRTR-SPEC-EN | REV 9/2024